
Entrance & Development Fees

Development Fee: Current Reception Students moving to Standard 1

Application Fee

P1 700

P250

Development Fee New Students Standard 1-7 P1 700

Development Fee New Students Form 1-3

Book levy (Form 1-4)

P1 400

P1 200

School
Phase

Stage Annual 
Annual 

(5% Discount if
paid by 

31 January 2026)

Termly 
x 3

Termly 
x 2

Pre-
Primary

Primary

High
School

P18 600

P35 700

P42 000

KG 1

Standard 1

Form 1

Standard 4

Form 4/ IGCSE

P17 670

P33 915

P39 900

P6 200

P11 900

P14 000

P18 600

P36 300

P43 200

P36 600

P36 300

P61 600

KG 2

Standard 2

Form 2

Standard 5

P17 670

P34 485

P41 040

P34 485

P58 520

P34 770

P6 200

P12 100

P14 400

P12 100

P24 000

P36 300

P45 300

P36 300

Reception 

Standard 3

Form 3

Standard 6

P22 800

P34 485

P43 035

P34 485

P35 150 P18 500

P30 800

P8 000

P12 100

P15 100

P12 100

P12 200

Standard 7 P37 000

BRANCH: Government Enclave
BRANCH CODE: 290267

BANK: Absa Bank Limited
ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1035068

ACCOUNT NAME: 
Knyber Botswana Pty Ltd

FEE
STRUCTURE
1. Admission Fees

2. School Fees

Important Note: Admission fees are non-refundable.

3. Important notes  
     about discounts
Sibling Discount: 
A 5% discount applies for
your second child, 10% for
your third and 15% for
your fourth and beyond.
Submit birth certificates
and applications by 
31 January 2026 for
approval. 

Annual Discount: 
A 5% discount will apply
when school fees are paid
in full before 31 January. If
full payment is not
received by 31 January
2026, the payment plan
automatically defaults 
to termly payment.

Please note: Fees are payable termly in advance. Students will
be registered for exams once the fees have been cleared. 

2026

4. Payment of 
      school fees

Use the SD number 
as a reference for all
payments.

For security reasons, 
cash payments are not 
accepted. Credit card
facilities are available.

Pay school fees
conveniently using EFT.

September 2025


