

FEE STRUCTURE



1. Admission Fees

Entrance & Development Fees	
Application Fee	P250
Development Fee: Current Reception Students moving to Standard 1	P1 700
Development Fee New Students Standard 1-7	P1 700
Development Fee New Students Form 1-3	P1 400
Book levy (Form 1-4)	P1 200

Important Note: Admission fees are non-refundable.

2. School Fees

School Phase	Stage	Annual	Annual (5% Discount if paid by 31 January 2026)	Termly x 3	Termly x 2
Pre- Primary	KG 1	P18 600	P17 670	P6 200	
	KG 2	P18 600	P17 670	P6 200	
	Reception	P24 000	P22 800	P8 000	
Primary	Standard 1	P35 700	P33 915	P11 900	
	Standard 2	P36 300	P34 485	P12 100	
	Standard 3	P36 300	P34 485	P12 100	
	Standard 4	P36 300	P34 485	P12 100	
	Standard 5	P36 300	P34 485	P12 100	
	Standard 6	P36 600	P34 770	P12 200	
	Standard 7	P37 000	P35 150		P18 500
High School	Form 1	P42 000	P39 900	P14 000	
	Form 2	P43 200	P41 040	P14 400	
	Form 3	P45 300	P43 035	P15 100	
	Form 4/ IGCSE	P61 600	P58 520		P30 800

Please note: Fees are payable termly in advance. Students will be registered for exams once the fees have been cleared.

3. Important notes about discounts

Sibling Discount:

A 5% discount applies for your second child, 10% for your third and 15% for your fourth and beyond. Submit birth certificates and applications by 31 January 2026 for approval.

Annual Discount:

A 5% discount will apply when school fees are paid in full before 31 January. If full payment is not received by 31 January 2026, the payment plan automatically defaults to termly payment.

4. Payment of school fees



Use the SD number as a reference for all payments.



Pay school fees conveniently using EFT.



For security reasons, cash payments are not accepted. Credit card facilities are available.

ACCOUNT NAME:

Knyber Botswana Pty Ltd

BANK: Absa Bank Limited ACCOUNT NUMBER: 1035068 BRANCH: Government Enclave BRANCH CODE: 290267